
Doctor of Nursing Program

Summer 

3-day Intensive Workshop on Campus

Fall Spring Summer 
NURS 8301: DNP Role Transition 3 NURS 8302: Information Systems/Technology 

for the Improvement of Health Care

3 NURS 8309: Health Care Finance & Policy 

Development

3

NURS 8303: Epidemiology 3 NURS 8320: Values & Ethics for 

Interprofessional Practice

3 NURS 8307: Population Focused 
Collaborative Initiative 

50 clinical hours

3

Total Credits 6 Total Credits 6 Total Credits 6
Fall Spring Summer 

NURS 8304: Outcomes Management Strategies 

for Improved Health Care

3

NURS 8305: Clinical Scholarship I

3  NURS 8322: Interprofessional Teamwork & 
 Team-Based Care

     75 clinical hours

3  NURS 8306: Clinical Scholarship II

3 NURS 8321: Nursing Roles and 
Responsibilities for Collaborative Practice
  75 clinical hours

3 NURS 8210: DNP Project I: Development 2

Total Credits 6 Total Credits 6 Total Credits 5
Fall Spring

NURS 8211: DNP Project II: Proposal

100 clinical hours

2 NURS 8512: DNP Project III: Evaluation

100 clinical hours

5

NURS 8308: Leadership & Management in 

Practice Transformation

3

Total Credits 5 Total Credits 5 Total Credits 45

Year 3

Year 1

Year 2

Part-Time Program of Study



Doctor of Nursing Program

Summer 

3-day Intensive Workshop on Campus

Fall Spring Summer 
NURS 8301: DNP Role Transition 3 NURS 8302: Information Systems/Technology 

for the Improvement of Health Care

3

NURS 8303: Epidemiology 3 NURS 8320: Values & Ethics for 

Interprofessional Practice

3

NURS 8305: Clinical Scholarship I 3 NURS 8306: Clinical Scholarship II

3 NURS 8321: Nursing Roles and 
Responsibilities for Collaborative Practice

75 clinical hours
3 NURS 8309: Health Care Finance & Policy 

Development
3 NURS 8210: DNP Project I: Development 2

NURS 8307: Population 

Focused Collaborative Initiative

50 clinical hours

3

Total Credits 9 Total Credits 9 Total Credits 11
Fall Spring 

NURS 8304: Outcomes Management Strategies 

for Improved Health Care

3

NURS 8308: Leadership & Management in 

Practice Transformation

3 NURS 8322: Interprofessional Teamwork & 

Team-Based Care

75 clinical hours

3 NURS 8512: DNP Project III: Evaluation
5

NURS 8211: DNP Project II: Proposal 2

Total Credits 8 Total Credits 8

Full-Time Program of Study

Year 1

Year 2

Total Credits 45
100 clinical hours

100 clinical hours




